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ROBERT & KATHRYN MC

1036/1464 1/26/2005 WD U V 07 36,000

GRANTOR:
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SUE L EVERY

CHRISTOBAL A & MARI
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000048361 New Residential C 250,000 10/09/2023

000044782 RV - Recreational 06/24/2022

20921 M H 125 07/28/2003

2026HX Base Yr

1630 SW SALEM RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,525 109.4400 122.57 309,489 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2298

BAS 2,298 100 2026 2,298 281,666

FOP 340 30 2026 102 12,502

FOP 418 30 2026 125 15,321

3,056 2,525 309,489

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,11] W32 S19 W22 S32 E20 S1 E10 N1 E20
N12 E4 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=26,11] E22 S19 W22 N19 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=76,62] W20 S1 W10 N1 W20 S7 E50 N7 $
.
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1 0010 BARN,BLK 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 13.00 13.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,120

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 528.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,056

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 35 810.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,910

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,200

22,286

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.41 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 9,000.00 6,750.00 83,768


